Reference: PO-0012200

Subject: Switches & Data Centers AC Corrective Maintenance

Date: 05/12/2025

With reference to your Offer#036-2025, dated 18/07/2025, MIC1 hereby orders: Switches & Data Centers AC 
Corrective Maintenance for a total value of 538.35USD ( Five Hundred Thirty Eight Dollars and Thirty Five Cents
 including VAT).

Please find enclosed the details and for further information, do not hesitate to contact us.

Name Quantity Unit Price Prices Curr

Libatel:
Stulz # 3 adding freon 407
Pine:
36000 BTU UPS room fan bearing